DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

AQUARIUS BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

AQUARIUS CAPITAL LIMITED

AQUARIUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AQUARIUS LABOUR SUPPLY LIMITED

AQUARIUS LABOUR SUPPLY (KENT)
LIMITED

AQUARIUS
LIMITED

AQUARIUS LANDSCAPING & BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

AQUARIUS MANAGED PROPERTIES LIMITED

AQUA ROD LISTA DRAIN (UK) LIMITED

AQUA ROD LISTA DRAIN (UK) LIMITED

AQUAROOF FLAT ROOFING LTD

AQUA ROSA LIMITED

AQUASCAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AQUA SCIENTIA INTERNATIONAL LTD

AQUASCUTUM GROUP LIMITED

AQUASEAL DAMPROOFING LIMITED

AQUA SERVICES (OXFORD) LIMITED

THE AQUASPORTS CROSS TRUST

AQUASPRAY LIMITED

AQUASTRAT LIMITED

AQUASTRATA LIMITED

AQUASTRATA LIMITED

AQUASTRATA LIMITED

AQUASTRATA LIMITED

AQUASTRATA LIMITED

AQUASTREAM WHIRLPOOLS LIMITED

AQUATEC SUBSEA LIMITED

LABOUR SUPPLY (LONDON)

AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY
AQUATHERAPY

HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE

LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD

AQUA THERMAE LIMITED

AQUATHERM HEAT TRANSFER LTD

AQUATIC PURIFICATION SYSTEMS UK
LIMITED

AQUATIC PURIFICATION SYSTEMS UK
LIMITED

AQUATICS & PETS LIMITED

AQUATOGS LIMITED

AQUATOGS LIMITED

AQUATOGS LIMITED

AQUATOGS LIMITED

AQUATRADE LIMITED

AQUAVOLUTION LIMITED

AQUECO LTD

AQUECO LTD

AQUEOUSLIFE LIMITED

AQUERCUS TAILOR CO., LIMITED

AQUILA (ECLIPSE 2005-1) PLC

AQUILA PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

06379634
07047360
06243165
06280969
06281213

06281009

06739290

04284446
06644258
06644258
06712594
05942481
01670834
06359248
00223278
05469680
03851136
03745310
05932825
06548249
07262102
07262102
07262102
07262102
07262102
07084000
03788079
07694262
07694262
07694262
07694262
07694262
07694262
07694262
06994862
05517760
07688932

07688932

04697482
07028056
07028056
07028056
07028056
05489525
05557871
06565652
06565652
06613745
07290622
05369870
04474171

(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)

(02)
(1)

(b1)
(€3)
(©2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(©1)
(02)
(02)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(€3)
(€3)
(D2)
(EL)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(B1)
(C1)
(€2)
(D1)
(b1)
€1

(BL)

(b1)
(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(EL)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(1)
€3

29/06/2011
05/07/2011
0570772011
3070672011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

05/07/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
3070672011
3070672011
30/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
01/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/07/2011
0170772011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
3070672011
29/06/2011
30/06/2011

3070672011

29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
01/07/2011
3070672011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
04/07/2011
0570772011
01/07/2011

AQUARIUS AVIATION LIMITED

AQUILA PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AQUILA TRUCK CENTRES LIMITED

AQUILINA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

AQUILINUS (DEVELOPMENT SERVICES)
LIMITED

AQUILINUS (DEVELOPMENT SERVICES)
LIMITED

AQUILINUS (DEVELOPMENT SERVICES)
LIMITED

AQUISTAR LIMITED

AQUISTAR LIMITED

AQUMEN TECHNICAL LIMITED

AR UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

ARS LIMITED

THE ARAB BRITISH CENTRE

THE ARAB BRITISH CENTRE

THE ARAB BRITISH CENTRE

ARAB COMMUNITY UNION

ARABELLA™S AROMATICS LIMITED

ARABIAN GOLD CORPORATION PLC

ARABIAN NIGHTS LIMITED

ARABIC CULTURAL FOUNDATION,
MERSEYSIDE

ARABIC CULTURAL FOUNDATION,
MERSEYSIDE

ARABIC CULTURAL FOUNDATION,
MERSEYSIDE

ARABIC CULTURAL FOUNDATION,
MERSEYSIDE

ARABIC SERVICE EUROPE LIMITED

ARABIC UNIVERSITIES & FACULTIES
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ARABIC UNIVERSITIES & FACULTIES
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ARABIS CONSTRUCTION LTD

ARAB SHIPBUILDING AND REPAIR YARD
MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

ARAB SHIPBUILDING AND REPAIR YARD
MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

ARABY COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ARACHIM LIMITED

ARACHIM LIMITED

ARACHIM LIMITED

ARACHIM LIMITED

ARACHIM LIMITED

ARACHNET SOFTWARE LIMITED

ARACON FARMING LIMITED

ARADIA PLANTSCAPES LTD

ARAFA LIMITED

ARAFA LIMITED

ARAGON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ARAGON CARE LIMITED

ARAGON CARE VANCOUVER LIMITED

ARAGON ESTATES LIMITED

ARAGON INVESTMENTS LTD

04792704
04474171
04644311
06258974
07533751

07533751

07533751

07689735
07689735
06592678
01967634
02060325
01215037
01215037
01215037
07275246
06776458
06562809
07292073
03898779

03898779

03898779

03898779

06950669
06637964

06637964

07277935
01047007

01047007

02864974
02329032
02329032
02329032
02329032
02329032
03572875
05308880
06156875
07691887
07691887
06594312
05478805
06244563
05575828
07170050

(02)
(02)
(€2)
(©2)
(B4)

(B2)
(B4)

(B1)
(CL)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(B2)
(84)
(B4)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
€2

(ED)
(®2)
€3

(02)
€3)

(©2)

(EL)
(CXY)

€2

(®1)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
()
(B1)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
©2)

04/07/2011
0170772011
29/06/2011
0570772011
05/07/2011

05/07/2011

05/07/2011

01/07/2011
01/07/2011
01/07/2011
01/07/2011
04/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
01/07/2011

30/06/2011

01/07/2011

30/06/2011

05/07/2011
02/07/2011

04/07/2011

04/07/2011
01/07/2011

04/07/2011

29/06/2011
0170772011
0170772011
0170772011
01/07/2011
01/07/2011
0570772011
0170772011
29/06/2011
04/07/2011
04/07/2011
0170772011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
30/06/2011
29/06/2011



